

TS- 138 of 2017

Cis: 150 of 2017

Order no. 46 Dated: 19.11.2025

Today is fixed for commission report.

Parties file haziras.

Commission report not yet.

To 18.02.2026 for commission report.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441